
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office : 1st Floor Bijulee Bhawan, paltan Bazar, Guwahati_7g100i

CIN : U40101AS2003SGC007238
Phone No. 0361-2739520 I Fax : 0361-27395,1 3 Web : www,aeqct.co.in

# I . -d!#@^/ ";,m-k*
';1t?...f*i$r;lr .

r3{?.1 , -r.ii"i+,.:

NO: AEGCUDGM/LAC/TT/TLS-69/2023/ f *E 5- Dated: fr[ r4z*eS
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Tender Start Date & Time 20.12.2023 from 10 Hrs : 00 Mins

Submission Starl Date & Time 20.12.2023 from 11 Hrs : 00 Mins

Tender End Date & Time 08.01,2024 till 12 Hrs ; 00 Mins

Techno-Commercial Bid Opening Date & Time 09.01.2024 at 15 Hrs:00 Mins

**lnterested 
bidders may kindly visit AEGCL's website www.aeqcl.co.in for more details.

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or relectffir att tender without assigning qr{y reasonthereof 
NjJi

Deputy General Manager

LowerAssam T&T Circle,
AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Copy to :

1. The CGM, O&M, LAR, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for kind information.2. The CGM, (T&C, Comm), AEGCL, Narengi, Guawahati-26 - for kind information.
3. The GM, Lower Assam T&T Zone, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-2o - for kind information4' The IT Cell, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazai, Guwahati-01 - for kind information & necessary publication

in AEGCL's website.

5. The AGM (PR), AEGCL, Bijuree Bhawan, partan Bazar, Guwahati-O1 for
in leading newspapers.

6. Notice Board

information and necessarypublication

})/
Deputv General Manaqer

Tender No. AEGC UDG IWLAC/TT/TLS -69t2023t7 05 .frtd"lgl nno23
Tender Details / Name of work Supply of furniture for Kahilipara community Hall at Kahilipara

AEGCL Colony

Tender lnviting Authority The Deputy General Mana$er, Lower Assam T&T Circle_AEG.,CL

i) Designation
ii)Address

The Deputy General Manager
LowerAssam T&T Circle, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Type of work Supply work

Total Tender Value Rs.1,72,280.00 (Rupees 0ne Lakh SeventfTwo ftrousanO
Two Hundred Eighty only )

Cost of Bid document Rs. 500.00 (Non-refundabte)

B)Critical Dates:

w

_- O/o the Deputy General Maori
Phonp/H'qv-o161-'<{o714r tr',-rnqilr domffc orr*rqhqfila)qponl r.n in: dornleff oiraloatorncil aorn


